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SCIPER
398312
387337
396356
394040
399007
399105
397524
392271
392892
393156
392928
399103
390731
393146
397552
398475
393799
399688
398098
392600
390755
394058
392415
393150
397164
390400
397560
397448
392107
392142
392511
392947
398366
389145
392779
392602
390744
356839
393099
390907
398407
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NAME PRESENT.E
Abdul Latif Riyadh

Abouelfaraj Yasmine

Aboutabit Badreddine

Abu Aql Jeries

Ait Addi Maryem

Aka Louis Kévin

Akrout Aya

Akyol Idil

Alaoui Mhamdi Sarah

Albasini Joachim

Alemanno Matteo Julien Marc Raffaele
Andachi Caiza Geovana Mabelle
Antonino Madrid Alex Christian
Antunes Romain

Armangil Kaan

Asanoski Yl

Asnake Solomée
Atdjian--Paganelli Charles-Artus Jean Godefroy Raphaél Mathurin
Auerbach Jérémy

Aygun Atakan

Bachmann Camille Anais
Bahoussa Wael

Baltaci Mustafa Tuna

Baran Defne

Barbuto Sarah Linda Margherita
Belhad; llias

Belkhadir Alae

Belmkaddem Yassine

Ben Said Ayoub

Ben Salah Arijj

Benabdennebi Malak

Benattia Mohamed Kamil Rayane
Benbouya Mohammed Amine
Benezet Barretto Lucas
Bernasconi Maura

Berrehil Houda

Betche Doudé Lévi

Beutler Anais Celia

Bibelas Kimon Oliver

Bingdl Ece

Bonvin Mathieu
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SCIPER
399265
398611
398667
398606
399009
397579
397600
391553
392440
383842
390386
391714
391668
391959
392894
397949
398658
397936
393979
398675
390457
392833
393018
379580
393158
392097
398404
397628
398289
398252
397466
399221
398201
390776
400155
390389
399441
363846
398354
400500
397097
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NAME

Borloz Achille Curzio
Boro Abeso Igor Lorenzo
Bouajaj Rim

Boughanmi Amjed
Boumeddane Soundos Kawther
Bouzenad Abdelhak
Bovet Cynthia

Bresson Irina

Bron Guillaume

Bucciol Alexis

Buja Elvin

Bunoan Natasza Jessica
Calim Alp Bedri
Camacho Calvo Adrian
Canbeyli Serdar Omer
Cankurt Cantug

Cavdar Asya

Chatti Mourad

Cheikh Rouhou Omar
Chételat Simon Marcel
Chevallier Noé

Chidlow Lucas

Cicoria Eleonora
Cipolloni Daiki

Ciprietti Mélina

Claude Margot Trisha
Cloux Lucie Anne
Collepardi Carlo

Comte Julien

Crinari Matteo

Da Paz Gordalina Vasco
Darazs Nathan Gabriel
Dawe Alistair Stewart

De Sousa Carpegna Giampiero Antonio
Decitre Kallon

Delay Lucas Rémi
Deprez Fernandes Cécile
Derbigny Jérémie Raphaél
Derré Carmen Arlette Nadine
Desarnaulds Arnaud

Dib Houssame

PRESENT.E



SALLE
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30
GR B3 30

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

SCIPER
379986
398304
391360
398731
398884
391092
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392280
398631
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394057
397550
400171
398653
392331
393151
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390393
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NAME PRESENT.E
Djebali Mickaél Ackim
Douillard Lois Marc Pierre
Duclaux Stanislas Bernard Jean-Louis Copan
Ducret Elodie

Eigenmann Maxime Luca
Schneuwly Simon

Ekin Ece

El Azhari Maroua

El Bannouri Mohammed Yassine
El Guesmi Elyes-Elkacem

El Hajjaji Ahmed

El Mandri Emma Lina Rania
El Ouasti Rawaa

Elsig Alexander Hugo

Ennour Malek

Erdogdu Hafsa

Escobedo Carlou Théo Nicolas
Essid Youssef

Fall Birahim

Feuz Lisa

Fikadu Sinit

Frainier Noah Ethan
Francione Matteo

Fréchin Augustin

Gallus Thierry

Genoud Chiara

Georgiev Maya

Ghetti Eduardo Mariano
Girod Brian

Graoui Aymane

Grau Etienne Pierre

Guidoum Amine Ali Mohamed
Guillod Lorenzo

Guinnard Gabriel

Guirat Youssef

Gunalp Mustafa Sami
Gungor Kerem

Hachler Thomas Stephan
Haddaoui Ali

Hadhri Yosr

Hami Amal
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SALLE ID SCIPER NAME PRESENT.E
- 124 391310 Hammami Samar
- 125 397413 Hanggi Noé
- 126 398755 Hanif Yahia
- 127 392814 Hassan Mohamed Zouhur
- 128 400380 Hassouna El Yazid
- 129 392165 Hazeraj Kevin
- 130 390392 Horth Alec
- 131 398633 Huynh My Van
- 132 394049 Ibis Ridvan
- 133 398009 Idrissi Belkasmi Badr
- 134 398181 Igolkin legor
- 135 397521 lossiger Tony
- 136 398753 1zzo Luca Battista
- 137 398687 Janackovic Luka
- 138 397587 Jaoui Abderrahmane
- 139 390987 Jasiukiewicz Tymon
- 140 398578 Jatri EI Marzouqui Abdurrahman
- 141 392423 Jbilou Jad
- 142 400856 Jeanneret Come Timothé
- 143 399041 Jeong Taeyu
- 144 400271 Jisr Karim
- 145 394045 Jkini Othmane
- 146 399773 Johnson Aleksander Mark
- 147 393189 Jorg Matthieu Stanislas
- 148 392029 Jung Zoé Brigitte Jeanette
- 149 392424 Kaanoglu Kumsal
- 150 391939 Kappeler Alejandro
- 151 398721 Karkjian Sara
- 152 392426 Kassem Mohamed Diyae
- 163 392143 Kdidar Douaa
- 154 392520 Kebdani Zineb
- 155 392573 Kedem Ofir
- 156 392109 Kelly Victoria Theodora
- 157 399026 Kesimci Ergin
- 158 400156 Keyse Gas Sulega
- 159 399027 Khlifi Taghzouti Badra
- 160 392813 Klaus Alicia Lisa
- 161 394043 Klepatskyi Myron
- 162 398791 Kobzos Axelle
- 163 392606 Krichen Rayen
- 164 394050 Labdidi Samia
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399990
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390996
391175
399941
400356
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400931
394052
392797
391002
380834
393087
396474
397548
390387
393561
391659
392030
389486
391886
391005
399421
399458
400031
390913
390888
400381
390717
398761
398542
393970
393967
393996
398819
392004
390773
399882
398375
392341
399847
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NAME PRESENT.E
Labidi Meriem

Lachat Noah Frédéric
Laforge Lélio

Lahjomri Ahmed Yassine
Landry Patrice Olivier
Lanziani Carolina Maria
Leblond Arthur Pierre Marie
Lesage Diaz Lukas Abraham Palermo Matthias
Li Simon

Longchamp Fabio Vincenzo
Longchamp Matteo Robert
Lopez Sendon Alejandro
Luce Sacha

Maier Emilien

Malaj Ditjon Lisian
Malézieux Gaél Godefroy Xavier
Malovanyi Yehor

Mami Anas

Marachly Nabil

Marchon Yohanan

Mavilia Elias Ariel

Mazzaro lan Ronny
Medolago Marco

Megerssa lessey Rattbot
Mellal Inés

Memis Ege

Mérer Alaric Jean-Guillaume
Merroun Ismail

Messadéne Clara

Metoui Nour

Michel Arno

Mimouni Selim

Motta Pacheco Cleo
Moustatir Hamza

Mdiller Sarah

Munafo Elio

Mushteidzada Mirzahid Mahir
Nait Abbou Sam Nadir
Nerandzic Luka

Nguyen Séraphin Tino

Nicolas Swane Alicia
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385109
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NAME PRESENT.E
Nidegger Samuel Max

Nocart Erwan Jean-Yves Jacques
Notari Léa

Nzuzi Nzunza Jonathan

Oguzoglu Tolga

Ordulu Recep

Ortiz Espana Bratt

Overney Pierre-Hugues Michéle Pierre-Alain
Paglino Angela

Palkus Ida Marie Gilda
Papaliolios Angelos

Peixoto Malta Rafael

Perrinjaquet Timéo

Peruzzi Louis

Peseux Arthur

Petitjean Pascual Arturo Léonce
Pfister Casper Aaron

Pierre Laura

Pineiro Léandro

Quezada Baque Iker Gerard
Rahlan Hakim Rida Abdel

Rapin Clément

Réss Matthieu Paul Antoine Marie
Regis Quentin Frangois Joseph
Revirron Sacha Alexandre Maxime
Ricol Lyvia Doriane

Riffi Youssef

Robert-Nicoud Leny

Roca Ethan

Rannow Kenzo

Ros Chassignet Yann Emanuel
Rota Alexia

Rozé Katalina

Saadellah Mohamed

Saboni Ahmed Amine

Saldarriaga Sebastian

Sanjach Youssef

Sbai Hatim

Sboui Ahmed

Scharer Antoine

Schifferli Louis Pierre
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398470
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397529
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397953
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399925
391074
391890
393141
398574
391867
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398103
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398873
399463
385914
398664
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NAME

Sekkal Adnan

Selimaj Donir

Selimaj Olti

Sellick Michele John

Serp Esteban

Sghaier Meriam

Shaalan Shady

Shaim Haitam

Shigematsu Sara
Simon-Vermot Arthus

Sofiane Anis

Spreng Samuel

Stampfli Frank

Steerenberg Emma Gerharda Janneke
Stott Fuertes Oscar Alexander
Studemann Manon

Surdez David

Sitcl Ela

Tarakci Mina Inci

Taydas Emre

Tchelikidi Lucas Bernard Georges
Tequabo Midian

Thiombiano Arnel Ismael Djapoli
Thomsen Alexander Anand Kaae
Topuz Irem

Toufig Nour Al Imane

Tozan Pelin

Troger Julie

Turel Tess

Tutar Begim

Urban Elie Emanuel

Urban Josiah Olivier

Varela Acosta Daniel Alejandro
Viault Samuel Owen
Vicedomini Alessandro
Villeminey Mathieu Frederic
Vitkova Yaroslava

Wacker Ulysse Numa

Wei Eric Hong Rui

Winter Félix Simon

Wist Sanabria Sebastian Raphael

PRESENT.E
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SALLE ID SCIPER NAME PRESENT.E
BS 160 288 400024 Worms Jules Michel Jean-Claude
BS 160 289 399834 Yang Elsa

BS 160 290 383580 Yang Fuming

BS 160 291 399225 Yapa Bandara Mudiyanselage Vinuji Devanmini
BS 160 292 391516 Yildiz Isil

BS 160 293 392434 Yilmaz Esin

BS 160 294 392435 Yin Jiayi

BS 160 295 400004 Yohannes Milena

BS 160 296 390842 Yousfi Mohamed Taha

BS 160 297 386267 Yu Ziyue

BS 160 298 392436 Yiksel Berrak Derin

BS 160 299 399256 Zahnd Joanna Lauren

BS 160 300 398573 Zannoud Youssef

BS 160 301 382971 Zghibi Yassine

BS 160 302 394021 Zhou Jingtian Louka

BS 160 303 390852 Zniber Yasine

BS 160 304 392113 Zorlu Lal

BS 160 305 393428 Zufferey Lino Julian

BS 160 306 399707 Berther Kellio Marc Toussaint

BS 160 307 340375 Bétrisey Guillaume Julien

BS 160 308 392609 Louza Saad

BS 160 309 391552 Matar Ayat Zahraa

BS 160 310 379831 Perinet-Marquet Thibault

BS 160 311 392217 Sarrazyn Florine Marie Angéle
BS 160 312 390515 Soeterik Tomas Antonio

BS 160 313 400025 Wattinger Cédric
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